64.44
E
E1
A2
A
A1
H
1
H
2
H
øS
ød
øD
RGAS-01-12 RGAS-03-12 RGAS-04-12 12 22 18 35 6 52 42 30 20 10 5,3
RGAS-01-16 RGAS-03-16 RGAS-04-16 16 26 22 40,5 7 56 46 34 22 11 5,3
RGAS-01-20 RGAS-03-20 RGAS-04-20 20 32 25 48,0 8 70 58 40 28 14 6,4
RGAS-01-25 RGAS-03-25 RGAS-04-25 25 40 30 58,0 10 80 68 50 40 20 6,4
RGAS-01-30 RGAS-03-30 RGAS-04-30 30 47 35 67,0 10 88 76 58 48 24 6,4
RGAS-01-40 RGAS-03-40 RGAS-04-40 40 62 45 85,0 12 108 94 74 56 28 8,4
m
m
D
ry